
Pos 

600-750 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

59 

29 

63 

26 

101 

250 

57 

64 

43 

54 

34 

710 

Name 

Miran KOVAČ 

Rudy OSTI 

Marco GALE 

Claudio RET 

Junior "Bubi" RONCHETTI 

Gianmario FRANZATO 

Erio VALLICELLI 

Goia TULLIO 

Axel GUIDUCCI 

Davide CASTELNUOVO 

Siegfried EGGER 

Florin NICHITOIU 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 K7 

Ducati 1198 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Aprilia RSV 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:55.976 

10:11.758 

10:21.407 

10:37.910 

9:37.119 

9:37.325 

9:53.576 

9:53.765 

9:54.534 

10:10.392 

10:12.858 

11:18.048 

Diff 

15.782 

25.431 

41.934 

0.206 

16.457 

16.646 

17.415 

33.273 

35.739 

1:40.929 

Gap 

15.782 

9.649 

16.503 

0.206 

16.251 

0.189 

0.769 

15.858 

2.466 

1:05.190 

Best Tm 

1:37.954 

1:40.522 

1:42.173 

1:44.507 

1:34.857 

1:34.871 

1:38.052 

1:37.444 

1:37.834 

1:39.914 

1:40.822 

1:51.733 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.206 

Avg. Speed 
155,997 

Best Lap Tm 
1:34.857 

Best Speed 
158,183 

Best Lap by 
101 - Junior "Bubi" RONCHETTI 
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4th KING OF WEEKLY 
14.8.2017. 

Race - King 600 + 1000 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:53:24 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

14.8.2017. 12:40 


